
First Name Last Name Institution/Program Email Address
John Aevazelis Ocean Explorium aevazelis@gmail.com
Dalton Allen E.O. Wilson Biophilia Center dallen@eowilsoncenter.org
Thad Altman Astronaut Memorial Foundation taltman@amfcse.org
Vance Avery TELUS World of Science Edmonton vavery@twose.ca
Patrick Beard Indiana University pdbeard@iu.edu
Stace Beaulieu Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution stace@whoi.edu
Dave Blumenstock Denver Museum of Nature & Science dave.blumenstock@dmns.org
Amanda Bodle James Madison University bodleam@jmu.edu
Annette Brickley Ocean Explorium abrickley@oceanexplorium.org
Crosby Bromley Oregon Museum of Science and Industry cbromley@omsi.edu
Matt Brownell Denver Museum of Nature & Science mbrownell@dmns.org
Sally Brummel Bell Museum of Natural History sbrummel@umn.edu
Graham Caswell Museum of Natural History in Halifax caswelgf@gov.ns.ca
Lauren Chaharbakshi Museum of Science and Industry lauren.chaharbakhshi@msichicago.org
April Chancellor Museum of Science and Industry april.chancellor@msichicago.org
Andrew Cohen Aquarium of the Pacific acohen@lbaop.org
Jenny East Hatfield Marine Science Center - OSU/Oregon Sea Grant eastj@onid.oregonstate.edu
Matt Eaton Pacific Science Center meaton@pacsci.org
Eric Erbe Verglas Media eric@verglasmedia.com
Daniel Estrada Detroit Zoo destrada@dzs.org
Martin Fisher Science Central martin@sciencecentral.org
Celeste Frazier Barthel Oregon State University/ Hatfield Marine Science Center celestef.barthel@gmail.com
Ned Gardiner NOAA CPO/Climate.gov ned.gardiner@noaa.gov
Robert Garfinkle Science Museum of Minnesota garfinkle@smm.org
Andrea Giron Denver Museum of Nature & Science andrea.giron@dmns.org
Tassie Gniady Indiana University ctgniady@indiana.edu
Eddie Goldstein Denver Museum of Nature and Science Eddie.Goldstein@dmns.org
Shilpi Gupta NOAA Science On a Sphere, Boulder, CO Shilpi.Gupta@noaa.gov
Eric Hackathorn NOAA Technology Outreach Branch Eric.J.Hackathorn@noaa.gov
Joel Halvorson MN Planetarium Society/NOAA WorldViews Network Halvor@Boreal.org
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Patrick Hamilton Science Museum of Minnesota hamilton@smm.org
Susan Hannah New Knowledge Organization shannah@newknowledge.org
Maurice Henderson NASA maurice.henderson@nasa.gov
Brooke Hsu Lunar and Planetary Institute/USRA Brooke.C.Hsu@nasa.gov
Vincent Huang Shinei Tech. LTD. vincent@shineitech.com.tw
Walt Jaworski Astronaut Memorial Foundation jaworski@amfcse.org
Marissa Jones NOAA Office of Education marissa.jones@noaa.gov
Vincent Keller NOAA / CIRES Vincent.Keller@noaa.gov
Bryan Kennedy Science Museum of Minnesota bkennedy@smm.org
Marda Kirn EcoArts Connections info.ecoarts@gmail.com
Jamie Klein Denver Museum of Nature and Science Jamie.klein@dmns.org
Toshi Komatsu The Lawrence Hall of Science / UC Berkeley tkomatsu@berkeley.edu
Marc Lalley iGlobe inc. marc@iglobeinc.com
Sharon Lamkin Science Central sharon@sciencecentral.org
AJ Lapre Grand Canyon National Park aj_lapre@nps.gov
Christine Larouche People, Places and Design Research christinelarouche@ppdresearch.com
Luis Leandro NOAA Fisheries luis.leandro@noaa.gov
Alie LeBeau Aquarium of the Pacific alebeau@lbaop.org
Nate Lesiuk Oregon Museum of Science and Industry (OMSI) nlesiuk@omsi.edu
Seth Lewis McWane Science Center slewis@mcwane.org
Stephanie Long Science Museum of Minnesota slong@smm.org
John Marciniak BWC Visual Technology john@maxatrax.com
Carrie McDougall NOAA Office of Education carrie.mcdougall@noaa.gov
Ian McGinnis NOAA SOS ian.mcginnis@noaa.gov
Christos Michalopoulos NOAA Office of Education christos.michalopoulos@noaa.gov
Diane Miller Detroit Zoological Society dmiller@dzs.org
Keith Miller Aquarium of the Pacific kmiller@lbaop.org
Jocelyn Mitchell Ocean Explorium education@oceanexplorium.org
Bill Mitchell Lawrence Hall of Science wsmitchell3@gmail.com
Jeannine Montgomery NOAA Office of Education/SOS Silver Spring Jeannine.Montgomery@noaa.gov
Margaret Mooney Cooperative Institute for Meteorlogical Satellite Studies (CIMSS) margaret.mooney@ssec.wisc.edu
Scott Muller BWC Visual Technology scott@bwcviz.com
Megan Owen Astronaut Memorial Foundation mowen@amfcse.org
Maria Murray NOAA Office of Education Maria.Murray@noaa.gov
Chris Pait South Florida Science Center and Aquarium cpait@sfsciencecenter.org
Hilary Peddicord NOAA ESRL hilary.peddicord@noaa.gov
Bob Perkerwicz Science on a Sphere Producer SMM bperk@bitstream.net



Dan Pisut NOAA Visualization Lab dan.pisut@noaa.gov
Iain Probert Space Foundation iprobert@spacefoundation.org
Thomas Quayle Clark Planetarium simbaji@gmail.com
Michael Ritchie Science Museum of Minnesota mritchie@smm.org
Patrick Rowley CIMSS, UW-Madison & CCPS Science Center cprowley@gmail.com
Beth Russell NOAA Science On a Sphere beth.russell@noaa.gov
E. Howard Rutherford University of South Florida College of Marine Science hrutherford@usf.edu
Leslie Sadowski-Fugitt Museum of Science and Industry Leslie.Sadowski-Fugitt@msichicago.org
Sylvia Scharf New England Aquarium sscharf@neaq.org
Laura Schmidl Discovery Science Center lschmidl@discoverycube.org
John Schneider NOAA john.p.schneider@noaa.gov
Stephanie Schollaert Uz UMD & NASA GSFC ses@essic.umd.edu
Christina Shane-Simpson New Knowledge cshanesimpson@newknowledge.org
Abbey Spargo Aevazelis Ocean Explorium aspargo@oceanexplorium.org
Michael Starobin NASA Goddard michael.starobin@nasa.gov
Rich Stein Maryland Science Center rstein@mdsci.org
Katie Stofer University of Florida stofer@ufl.edu
Ken Stone Ken Stone Media Services kenstone.media@gmail.com
Zeta Strickland Pacific Science Center zstrickland@pacsci.org
Jami Sunkel Space Foundation jsunkel@spacefoundation.org
Julie Sweetland FrameWorks Institute jsweetland@frameworksinstitute.org
Darik Velez St. Paul's School dvelez@sps.edu
Victoria Weeks Verglas Media victoria@verglasmedia.com
Eric Wernert Indiana University ewernert@iu.edu
Sue Wu Oregon Museum of Science & Industry (OMSI) swu@omsi.edu
Emily Yam Aquarium of the Pacific eyam@lbaop.org
Jennifer Young Science Central jenny@sciencecentral.org
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